
Golf Management
Scott Phelps, Manager of Golf
David McCleave, PGA Professional
Josh Evans, GCSAA Superintendent

U.S.G.A. Rules Govern All Play | Southridge Golf Course Local Rules
• White stakes are out of bounds.
• Ball may be dropped from roads/paths.
• Ball crossing a roadway to another part of the course is O.B.
• Golfers are not permitted to play or hit balls over residential property. Please play 

within the course boundaries.
• Do not drive carts over tees or within 30 feet from apron of greens unless on path.
• Replace divots and rake sand traps; repair ball marks and two others on each green.
• Please stay within 1/2 hole of group in front of you to maintain speed of play, as slow 

play will not be tolerated.  The course monitor has full authority.
• Always seek a safe shelter if lightning or severe weather conditions occur.
• Golfers are legally responsible for damage they cause to property.
• Only alcoholic beverages purchased at Southridge are allowed at Southridge 
• Smoking on City of Fort Collins Golf Courses is not permitted.

Yardage Markers
Front center of fairway to center of green
Red 100 yards
White 150 yards
Blue 200 yards

We are committed to using “Best 
Management Practices” to maintain 
the best possible playing conditions 
while protecting our customers 
and natural resources. For more 
information, call  the course 
superintendent at  970.416.2787. 970.223.0630

Southridge Golf Course
5750 South Lemay Avenue
Fort Collins, Colorado  80525
970.416.2828
fcgov.com/golf

Follow us at Fort Collins Golf

Hungry or thirsty?
We are committed to using “Best Management Practices” to maintain the best 
possible playing conditions while protecting our customer and natural resources. 
For more information, call the course superintendent at 970.416.2787.

970.223.0630

Order ready at the turn,  
or carryout when you’re done.

Scott Phelps, CGCS, Manager of Golf
David McCleave, PGA Professional
Josh Evans, GCSAA Superintendent



Please keep up with 
the group in front of you.

Thank you for playing ready golf
at Southridge Golf Course.

Scorer 
               Date

Attest
Tee Tim

e

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL HCP NET ADJ

369 435 387 543 202 430 562 409 233 3570 6630 BLACK 71.

360 406 373 496 140 399 520 349 209 3252 6191 BLUE

350 380 339 463 122 377 502 316 165 3014 5768 WHITE 1

277 356 306 407 100 327 443 278 121 2615 5088 GOLD 1

4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 36 71

10 12 14 8 18 4 6 16 2

GOLD 69.3 124

WHITE 72.9 133

268 349 306 407 82 327 405 278 99 2422 RED 124

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

BLACK TEES 328 339 165 369 572 332 401 202 352 3060

BLUE TEES (Shoot 82 or less) 317 339 165 362 540 332 375 171 338 2939

WHITE TEES (Shoot 99 or less) 305 328 150 350 480 325 342 157 317 2754

GOLD TEES 294 282 122 316 415 299 317 131 297 2473

PAR 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 35

HANDICAP 15 13 11 9 5 17 1 3 7

WHITE TEES (Ladies)

RED TEES 283 250 122 293 415 299 317 284

1

1

2
3

2
1

2

3

3 1

2
3

4

3
2

1

5 2
1
3

6 2

1
3

7
2

1

3

8

2
1

3

9

10
2

1

3

11 2
1

3

12 2

1
3

13
2

1

3

14
2

1

3

15 2
1

3

16
2

1

3

17

2

1 3

18

2
1
3

2

1

3


