

U.S.G.A. Rules Govern All Play | Southridge Golf Course Local Rules

- · White stakes are out of bounds.
- · Ball may be dropped from roads/paths.
- . Ball crossing a roadway to another part of the course is O.B.
- · Golfers are not permitted to play or hit balls over residential property. Please play within the course boundaries.
- · Do not drive carts over tees or within 30 feet from apron of greens unless on path.
- · Replace divots and rake sand traps; repair ball marks and two others on each green. . Please stay within 1/2 hole of group in front of you to maintain speed of play, as slow play will not be tolerated. The course monitor has full authority.
- · Always seek a safe shelter if lightning or severe weather conditions occur.
- · Golfers are legally responsible for damage they cause to property.
- Only alcoholic beverages purchased at Southridge are allowed at Southridge
- . Smoking on City of Fort Collins Golf Courses is not permitted.

Yardage Markers

Front center of fairway to center of green

100 vards White 150 yards Blue 200 yards

Golf Management

Scott Phelps, CGCS, Manager of Golf David McCleave, PGA Professional Josh Evans, GCSAA Superintendent

We are committed to using "Best Management Practices" to maintain the best possible playing conditions while protecting our customer and natural resources. For more information, call the course superintendent at 970.416.2787.



Order ready at the turn, or carryout when you're done.

970.223.0630





Southridge Golf Course 5750 South Lemay Avenue Fort Collins, Colorado 80525 970.416.2828 fcgov.com/golf









SOUTHRIDGE

GOLF COURSE





CHEVROLET ____



	ELEVATIONS °
	CREDIT UNION

It matters where you bank.

Personal Banking Com Business Banking Mort

Commercial Loans Mortgage Loans

Insured by NCUA Equal Housing Opportunity

₽	SC	HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	'	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL	HCP	NET	ADJ
Attest	Scorer	BLACK TEES	328	339	165	369	572	332	401	202	352	3060		369	435	387	543	202	430	562	409	233	3570	6630	BLACK	71.5	135
		BLUE TEES (Shoot 82 or less)	317	339	165	362	540	332	375	171	338	2939		360	406	373	496	140	399	520	349	209	3252	6191	BLUE	69.8	122
		WHITE TEES (Shoot 99 or less)	305	328	150	350	480	325	342	157	317	2754		350	380	339	463	122	377	502	316	165	3014	5768	WHITE	67.0	121
		GOLD TEES	294	282	122	316	415	299	317	131	297	2473		277	356	306	407	100	327	443	278	121	2615	5088	GOLD	64.1	106
		PAR	4	4	3	4	5	4	4	3	4	35		4	4	4	5	3	4	5	4	3	36	71			
Tee Time		HANDICAP	15	13	11	9	5	17	1	3	7			10	12	14	8	18	4	6	16	2					
						Plea	se ke	ep up	with							Thar	ık you	for p	layino	read	y golf						
	_ Date				1	he gro	oup in	front	of you							ai	Sout	hridg	e Golf	Cour	se.						
													1														
																									GOLD	69.3	124
		WHITE TEES (Ladies)																							WHITE	72.9	133
		RED TEES	283	250	122	293	415	299	317	127	284	2390		268	349	306	407	82	327	405	278	99	2422	4812	RED	68.5	124
			,	,					'					•			,			•	'	•					



























